
$845.00

$100.00
$400.00
$550.00

$395.00
$495.00
$350.00
$395.00

$695.00

$150.00
$300.00
$500.00

$895.00

$700.00

$100.00*
$300.00*
$550.00*

Pricelist 
Brow Tattoo
New Client this includes 
a retouch at 4-12 weeks. 

Complimentary retouch must be 
completed inside of 12 weeks.

Additional retouches up to 12 months 
Brow tattoo 12 months - 3 year maintenance
Brow tattoo 3+ years maintenance 

Maintenance prices are for existing clients. 

Eyeliner Tattoo-New client
Upper lids lashline
Upper lids designer liner
Lower lids lashline
Lower lids designer liner 

Upper and lower liner, this includes a 
retouch 4-12 weeks. 

Complimentary retouch must be 
completed inside of 12 weeks.

Eyeliner 12 months maintenance 
Eyeliner 2 years Upper OR Lower maintenance
Eyeliner Upper and lower lids maintenance

Maintenance prices are for existing clients.

Full Lip Tattoo-new client 
this includes a dental block for comfort 
and a retouch 4-12 weeks post treatment.

Ombre Lip Blend Tattoo, 
this includes a dental block for comfort 
and a retouch 4-12 weeks post treatment.

Lip Tattoo additional adjustment up to 12 months 
Lip Tattoo 12-2 year maintenance 
Lip Tattoo 2-4 year maintenance 

*price does not include dental block 

Beauty Spot $150
prices as at February 2022


