Pricelist Brow Tattoo New Client this includes a retouch at 4-12 weeks.	\$845.00
Complimentary retouch must be completed inside of 12 weeks.	
Additional retouches up to 12 months Brow tattoo 12 months - 3 year maintenance Brow tattoo 3+ years maintenance	\$100.00 \$400.00 \$550.00
Maintenance prices are for existing clients.	
Eyeliner Tattoo-New client Upper lids lashline Upper lids designer liner Lower lids lashline Lower lids designer liner	\$395.00 \$495.00 \$350.00 \$395.00
Upper and lower liner, this includes a retouch 4-12 weeks.	\$695.00
Complimentary retouch must be completed inside of 12 weeks.	
Eyeliner 12 months maintenance Eyeliner 2 years Upper OR Lower maintenance Eyeliner Upper and lower lids maintenance	\$150.00 \$300.00 \$500.00
Maintenance prices are for existing clients.	
Full Lip Tattoo-new client this includes a dental block for comfort and a retouch 4-12 weeks post treatment.	\$895.00
Ombre Lip Blend Tattoo, this includes a dental block for comfort and a retouch 4-12 weeks post treatment.	\$700.00
Lip Tattoo additional adjustment up to 12 months Lip Tattoo 12-2 year maintenance Lip Tattoo 2-4 year maintenance *price does not include dental block Beauty Spot \$150 prices as at February 2022	\$100.00* \$300.00* \$550.00*